
BANGOR HIGH SCHOOL 9TH - 12TH GRADE

BUS A BUS H BUS M
6:45 SUNSET AVE VIA TEXAS AVE 6:55 GARLAND @ FRUIT 7:05 CEDAR @ 2ND 
6:55 OHIO @ BEAN ESTATES 6:57 GARLAND @ FERN 7:06 CEDAR @ HAMMOND
6:56 OHIO @ CEDARWOODS APTS 6:59 GARLAND @ PARKVIEW 7:07 CEDAR @ W BROADWAY
6:57 OHIO @ LEDGEWOODS APTS 7:02 GARLAND @ GROVE 7:08 W BROADWAY @ HAMMOND
6:58 OHIO @ WESTLAND 7:04 GARLAND @ PINE 7:09 HAMMOND @ WEBSTER
6:59 OHIO @ 17TH 7:07 GARLAND @ BROADWAY 7:10 HAMMOND @ NORWAY
7:00 OHIO @ 15TH 7:15 BHS 7:20 BHS
7:05 14TH @ WOOD 
7:20 BHS BUS I BUS N

6:55 STILLWATER BETWEEN TRIPP DR & KITTRIDGE 7:15 3RD @ LINCOLN
BUS B 6:55 TRIPP @ STILLWATER 7:18 3RD @ WARREN

7:05 MT HOPE @ VIRGINIA LANE 6:56 STILLWATER @ JOAN'S HILL 7:19 3RD @ CEDAR
7:07 MT HOPE @ STATE 7:00 KITTREDGE ROAD 7:23 MAIN @ WALTER
7:10 STATE @ YOUNG 7:03 STILLWATER @ GILMAN 7:25 MAIN @ MARCH 
7:11 STATE @ MEADOWBROOK 7:04 STILLWATER @ DREW LANE 7:27 MAIN @ THATCHER
7:13 STATE @ EMMC (BAT Bus Shelter) 7:05 STILLWATER @ HOWARD 7:37 BHS
7:15 STATE @ WINGATE COURT 7:08 STILLWATER @ GROVE
7:18 STATE @ GROVE 7:09 STILLWATER @ PINE BUS O
7:21 CENTER @ CUMBERLAND 7:15 BHS 7:05 OHIO @ YANKEE AVENUE 
7:24 CENTER @ MADISON 7:06 OHIO @ BIRCHWOOD 
7:27 CENTER @ LINDEN 7:07 DAVIS RD BETWEEN OHIO @ UNION
7:30 BHS BUS J 7:10 UNION BETWEEN DAVIS & RANDOLPH

7:05 FINSON BETWEEN OHIO & CEDAR FALLS MHP 7:12 MAXWELL @ RANDOLPH
BUS E 7:06 FINSON @ STARLING 7:15 BOLLING @ MITCHELL
6:55 OHIO BETWEEN DAVIS & GLENBURN LINE 7:10 FINSON @ CEDAR FALLS MHP 7:25 BHS
7:00 DAVIS @ ACADIA 7:12 FINSON @ DEER ISLE
7:02 ACADIA @ BALD MT 7:14 FINSON @ BALD MT BUS Q
7:05 OHIO @ BIRCH CIRCLE 7:16 FINSON @ PRAY'S MHP 6:55 HARLOW @ CURVE
7:06 KENDUSKEAG BETWEEN GRIFFIN & BROADWAY 7:20 FINSON BETWEEN PRAY'S & BROADWAY 6:57 KENDUSKEAG @ MONTGOMERY
7:07 BROADWAY & KENDUSKEAG 7:22 BROADWAY BETWEEN FINSON RD AND ELDEN HGHTS 6:58 KENDUSKEAG @ LINDEN
7:08 JUDSON @ PACKARD 7:25 HUDSON BETWEEN BROADWAY & GLENBURN LINE 7:00 KENDUSKEAG @ LAUREL 
7:09 JUDSON @ SHADY LANE 7:30 PUSHAW BETWEEN BROADWAY & GLENBURN LINE 7:01 SHERMAN @ PHILIPS 
7:10 BIRCH HILL ESTATES @ ROTARY 7:35 BROADWAY @ GREELEY 7:02 KENDUSKEAG @ SUNBURY

BANGOR SCHOOL DEPARTMENT
2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

BUS SCHEDULE
John T Cyr & Sons, Inc Bus Contractor

BUS TRANSPORTATION BEGINS TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 1st
TO ALL BANGOR PUBLIC SCHOOLS

                                                  Busing for the 9th Grade Orientation will be provided to and from the orientation on Thursday, August 27, from 8 A.M to 11 A.M
                                                                                 

                                           Pickup times are approximate.  Please allow 5 - 10 minutes before and after stated times to allow for inclement weather and road conditions.

PLEASE NOTE: PARENTS AND STUDENTS SHOULD BE AWARE THAT VIDEO/AUDIO CAMERAS ARE IN USE TO MONITOR STUDENT BEHAVIOR



7:12 G STREET @ BOMARC 7:40 BHS 7:04 KENDUSKEAG @ HUSSON
7:14 BOMARC @ BENJAMIN'S WAY 7:06 KENDUSKEAG @ GLENWOOD
7:17 BURLEIGH ROAD (House Stops) BUS K 7:15 BHS
7:18 BURLEIGH @ WOODLAND 7:00 HAMMOND @ HAMMOND EXTENSION
7:22 BHS 7:03 DOANE @ HAMMOND (RANGER INN) BUS R

7:06 ODLIN ROAD (MOTELS) 6:40 CHURCH RD BETWEEN PUSHAW & ESSEX
BUS F 7:11 ODLIN BETWEEN RT 2 & HERMON LINE 6:45 SKYLINE RD
7;05 RANGELY @ BLUE HILL EAST 7:17 HAMMOND @ MILDRED 6:50 WALDEN PARKE WAY @ TAMARACK
7:07 MOOSEHEAD @ RANGELY 7:20 W BROADWAY @ SAVAGE 6:50 ESSEX @ WALDEN PARKE WAY
7:08 MOOSEHEAD @ KENNEBEC 7:23 WEBSTER @ NORWAY 7:00 ESSEX BETWEEN WALDEN PARKE & GRANDVIEW
7:09 MT DESERT @ OLD ORCHARD 7:30 BHS 7:00 FOX HOLLOW @ TRILLIUM TRAIL
7:10 OHIO @ BRIGHTON AVE 7:02 FOX HOLLOW @ WHITETAIL
7:12 OHIO @ BLUE HILL WEST BUS L 7:05 ESSEX @ CHESTNUT TRAIL
7:13 OHIO @ DEERFIELD APTS 7:05 OHIO @ 14TH 7:08 ESSEX @ HOLIDAY MHP
7:20 BHS 7:06 OHIO @ WILEY 7:09 ESSEX @ GREENFIELD

7:08 OHIO @ CHARLES 7:12 BHS
BUS G 7:09 OHIO @ HAMMOND

6:45 MT HOPE @ FOREST 7:11 UNION @ HUDSON
6:47 MT HOPE @ MAPLE 7;12 UNION @ HIGHLAND CT
6:49 MT HOPE @ FERN 7:13 UNION @ COTTAGE
6:51 MT HOPE @ FRUIT 7:25 BHS
6:54 MT HOPE @ HOWARD
6:57 SARATOGA @ HEMPSTED
7:04 HOWARD @ GARLAND
7:15 BHS

WEST SIDE OF THE CITY OF BANGOR

BUS A BUS T BUS RENAMED WAS D-1 BUS J VINE STREET ONLY STOPS
7:25 OUTER OHIO ST TO GLENBURN LINE 8:25 BOLLING @ LANGLEY 8:00 OHIO @ COTTAGE 
7:35 FINSON RD BETWEEN BROADWAY & DAVIS 8:27 BOLLING @ MITCHELL 8:02 OHIO @ SMITH
7:37 FINSON @ PRAY'S  MHP 8:29 BOLLING @ LANGLEY 8:03 OHIO @ JAMES
7:38 DAVIS @ ACADIA 8:30 BOLLING @ GRIFFIN 8:04 OHIO @ CHARLES
7:40 DAVIS FROM OHIO TO UNION ST. 8:32 GRIFFIN @ NORTHSIDE 8:05 COURT @ EVERETT
7:41 UNION ST. FROM DAVIS TO RANDOLPH 8:33 GRIFFIN @ GRIFFIN PARK 8:06 COURT @ BOYNTON
7:42 RANDOLPH @ MAXWELL 8:40 FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL 8:08 HAMMOND @ OHIO
7:55  DOUGHTY SCHOOL BUS O 8:09 HIGH @ MIDDLE (VINE ONLY)

BUS C 8:05 FINSON BETWEEN OHIO & BROADWAY 8:12 UNION @ CHATHAM
7:40 DEER ISLE @ MOOSEHEAD 8:05 FINSON @ STARLING 8:13 UNION @ CHARLES
7:42 DEER ISLE @ DIRIGO 8:08 FINSON @ CEDAR FALLS MHP
7:44 MOOSEHEAD @KENNEBEC 8:10 FINSON @ PUSHAW 14TH STREET ONLY STOPS
7:45 OHIO @ SUNNY HOLLOW 8:11 FINSON @ SHEPARD 8:14 W.BROADWAY @ CEDAR
7:46 OHIO @ YANKEE 8:12 FINSON @ PRAY'S MHP 8:16 HAMMOND @ WEBSTER 
7:47 OHIO @ DEERFIELD APTS 8:17 DAVIS @ ACADIA 8:17 WEBSTER @ WEST
7:55 DOUGHTY 8:20 OHIO BETWEEN DAVIS & GLENBURN LINE 8:19 WEBSTER @ ROYAL 

BUS D NO PICK UP DAVIS @ DOWNEAST  (Y-Outreach PM Drop Off) 8:20 WEBSTER @ SILVER 
7:20 MILDRED @ LEONARD 8:25 DAVIS BETWEEN OHIO & UNION 8:22 WEBSTER @ FAIRWAYS

VINE STREET SCHOOL K-3 GRADE
FOURTEENTH STREET SCHOOL K-3 GRADEFAIRMOUNT SCHOOL 4-5 GRADEDOUGHTY MIDDLE SCHOOL 6-8 GRADE



7:30 HAMMOND @ HAMMOND ST. EXT. 8:25 UNION BETWEEN DAVIS & RANDOLPH 8:24 WEST BROADWAY @ MOUNTAIN VIEW  (VINE Only)
7:38 ODLIN RD BETWEEN HERMON LINE & RT.2 8:30 MAXWELL @ RANDOLPH 8:25 GRAHAM AVE S @ NORWAY  
7:48 THATCHER @ OLIVE 8:40 FAIRMOUNT 8:30 VINE STREET
7:52 MAIN @ DILLINGHAM 8:40 HAMMOND @ ROYAL RD
7:55 MAIN @ MARCH 8:41 LEONARD @ NASON 
8:00 DOUGHTY 8:42 MAINE AVE @ ARTHUR 

BUS L 8:44 FAIRMOUNT PARK WEST @ ROYAL RD

7:35 GRIFFIN @ PENQUIS CAP APTS BUS E 8:45 14TH STREET SCHOOL
7:40 GRIFFIN @ NORTHSIDE APTS 8:20 OHIO BETWEEN GRIFFIN & WESTLAND
7:42 GRIFFIN @ GRIFFIN PARK 8:26 OHIO @ WESTLAND
7:45 BOLLING @ LANGLEY 8:27 OHIO @ 18TH
7:47 BOLLING @ MITCHELL 8:28 OHIO @ 17TH
7:49 BOLLING @ LANGLEY 8:29 OHIO @ 16TH BUS A  
7:55 DOUGHTY 8:30 OHIO @ 15TH 8:15 FINSON @ CEDAR FALLS MHP

BUS Q 8:33 OHIO @ 14TH 8:17 FINSON @ PUSHAW RD 
7:20 OHIO @ BIRCH CIRCLE APTS 8:35 OHIO @ WILEY 8:19 FINSON @ SHEPARD DR
7:21 OHIO @ COLONIAL PINES MHP 8:36 OHIO @ CHARLES 8:19 FINSON RD BETWEEN DAVIS & BROADWAY
7:23 OHIO @ BIRCHWOOD 8:39 COURT @ BOYNTON  (Fairmount Only) 8:19 FINSON @ PRAY'S MHP
7:24 OHIO @ BLUE HILL WEST 8:41 HIGH ST @ MIDDLE (FAIRMOUNT ONLY) 8:25 OUTER OHIO BETWEEN DAVIS & GLENBURN LINE
7:25 OHIO @ BRIGHTON AVE 8:43 UNION @ GEORGE  (Fairmount Only) 8:29 DAVIS @ OLD ORCHARD 
7:26 OLD ORCHARD @ MT. DESERT 8:46 FAIRMOUNT 8:30 DAVIS @ ACADIA
7:40 SUNSET AVE VIA TEXAS AVE (BUS D IN PM) 8:50 14TH 8:35 DOWNEAST SCHOOL 
7:55 DOUGHTY BUS C

BUS S NEW FOR 2014-2015 8:25 BOLLING @ GRIFFIN
7:35 FINSON @ STARLING 8:27 BOLLING @ LANGLEY
7:35 FINSON RD TO CEDAR FALLS TR. PK. 8:29 BOLLING @ LANGLEY
7:37 FINSON @ CEDAR FALLS TR. PK. BUS K 8:35 DOWNEAST SCHOOL 
7:40 RANGELEY @ BLUE HILL EAST 7:55 LEONARD @ MILDRED BUS P
7:45 OHIO @ CEDARWOODS 8:00 HAMMOND ST. EXTENSION 8:20 OHIO @ DEERFIELD APTS 
7:47 OHIO @ LEDGEWOODS 8:02 RANGER INN 8:22 OHIO @ COLONIAL PINES
7:48 OHIO @ WESTLAND 8:07 TRAVELODGE @ ODLIN 8:23 OHIO @ YANKEE
7:49 OHIO @ 18TH ST. 8:12 THATCHER @ OLIVE 8:24 OHIO @ SUNNY HOLLOW
7:50 OHIO @ 16TH ST. 8:14 MAIN @ DILLINGHAM 8:25 OHIO @ BIRCHWOOD
7:52 OHIO @ HOLLAND 8:17 MARCH @ CATELL 8:26 OHIO @ BRIGHTON AVE/SUGARLOAF LANE
7:53 OHIO @ CHARLES 8:20 BUCK @ 3RD (Fairmount Only) 8:28 DAVIS RD BETWEEN OHIO AND UNION
7:54 OHIO @ HUDSON 8:24 MAIN @ WATER 8:29 UNION STREET BETWEEN DAVIS AND RANDOLPH
8:00 DOUGHTY 8:27 CEDAR @ 1ST 8:30 MAXWELL @ RANDOLPH

8:29 CEDAR @ SANFORD 8:32 GRIFFIN @ NORTHSIDE APTS 
8:31 CEDAR @ 5TH 8:33 GRIFFIN @ GRIFFIN PARK 
8:33 CEDAR @ POND 8:40 DOWNEAST
8:34 CEDAR @ W BROADWAY BUS S

BUS D 8:36 HIGHLAND @ THOMAS HILL (Vine Only) 8:20 OHIO @ BIRCH CIRCLE
8:12 OHIO ST FROM GRIFFIN RD TO FINSON RD 8:38 HIGHLAND @ COTTAGE (Vine Only) 8:23 GRIFFIN @ PENQUIS CAP APTS
8:15 RANGELEY @ MOOSHEAD 8:40 FAIRMOUNT 8:25 MITCHELL @ BOLLING
8:17 MOOSEHEAD @ FORT KNOX 8:45 VINE 8:28 FINSON @ STARLING
8:19 MOOSEHEAD @ DIRIGO 8:28 FINSON RD FROM OHIO TO BLUE HILL EAST
8:20 DEER ISLE @ FORT KNOX 8:30 BLUE HILL EAST @ RANGELEY
8:22 MOOSEHEAD @ BALD MOUNTAIN 8:35 DOWNEAST 
8:25 DOWNEAST @ DIRIGO
8:27 MOUNT DESERT @ OLD ORCHARD

VINE STREET SCHOOL K-3 GRADE
FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL 4-5 GRADE

FOURTEENTH STREET SCHOOL K-3 GRADE
FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL 4-5 GRADE

FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL 4-5 GRADE

                      DOWNEAST SCHOOL K-3 GRADE



8:28 OHIO @ BRIGHTON AVE
8:29 KENNEBEC @ MOOSEHEAD
8:31 OHIO @ BIRCHWOOD
8:32 OHIO @ SUNNY HOLLOW 
8:33 OHIO @ YANKEE 
8:35 OHIO @ COLONIAL PINES MHP
8:37 OHIO @ BIRCH CIRCLE
8:39 OHIO @ DEERFIELD APTS 
8:45 FAIRMOUNT

EAST SIDE OF THE CITY OF BANGOR

BUS F BUS B
7:25 KENDUSKEAG @ GRIFFIN 7:50 PUSHAW BETWEEN BROADWAY & GLENBURN LINE BUS I
7:29 KENDUSKEAG @ GLENWOOD 7:55 CHURCH BETWEEN PUSHAW & ESSEX 8:07 STATE @ RIVERVIEW MOTEL
7:30 HUSSON @ NICOLE COURT 7:58 SKYLINE 8:10 STATE @ YOUNG
7:31 HUSSON @ PINEWOOD II 8:05 ESSEX BEWEEN ORONO LINE & BURLEIGH 8:15 STILLWATER BETWEEN CHASE & TRIPP
7:32 HUSSON @ BRADFORD COMMONS 8:07 EDGEWOOD @ TAMARACK 8:20 TRIPP DRIVE
7:33 HUSSON  @ MALLARD POND 8:18 FOX HOLLOW @ TRILLIUM 8:22 JOAN'S HILL @ RIENZO
7:34 HUSSON @ CUMBERLAND COURT 8:20 FOX HOLLOW @ WHITETAIL 8:24 STILLWATER BETWEEN RIENZO & KITTRIDGE
7:39 FALVEY @ THORNTON (Nearest to Broadway) 8:22 ESSEX @ CHESTNUT 8:31 KITTRIDGE ROAD
7:41 PHILIP @ FALVEY 8:22 ESSEX BETWEEN CHESTNUT & MILFORD EXT 8:35 GILMAN PLAZA @ GILMAN 
7:42 SHERMAN @ BRAGG 8:30 ESSEX @ WOODVIEW 8:40 JENNIFER @ CARRIE 
7:45 KENDUSKEAG @ LAUREL CIR 8:32 ESSEX @ DEWITT 8:45 FRUIT 
7:55 COHEN 8:40 MARY SNOW SCHOOL 8:55 MARY SNOW

BUS G 8:41 MILFORD @ ELM (Fruit Only) BUS Q
7:20 BURLEIGH RD @  COUNTRY SIDE II APTS 8:43 ELM @ STILLWATER (Fruit Only) 8:00 BROADWAY BETWEEN GRIFFIN & HUDSON 
7:23 BURLEIGH RD @  WOODLAND 8:45 ELM @ MOUNT HOPE (Fruit Only) 8:05 HUDSON BETWEEN BROADWAY & GLENBURN LINE
7:26 BURLEIGH @ BALSAM 8:50 FRUIT STREET 8:10 BROADWAY BETWEEN HUDSON & ELDEN HGTS
7:30 BOMARC @ BENJIMIN'S WAY BUS F 8:18 BROADWAY @ GREELEY
7:32 BRIARWOOD @ EDGEWOOD CT 8:05 BROADWAY @ ORCHARD HILLS 8:20 KENDUSKEAG BETWEEN BROADWAY & GRIFFIN 
7:33 ESSEX FROM BURLEIGH TO STILLWATER 8:07 BURLEIGH @ COUNTRY SIDE II APTS 8:25 VALLEY VIEW @ GLENWOOD
7:38 ESSEX @ HOLIDAY MHP 8:09 BURLEIGH @ WOODLAND 8:28 HUSSON @ CYNTHIA
7:40 ESSEX @ WOODVIEW 8:12 BALSAM @ SHADY LANE 8:30 HUSSON @ PINEWOOD II 
7:42 ESSEX @ CLARK 8:15 BIRCH HILL ESTATES @ ROTARY 8:32 HUSSON @ BRADFORD COMMONS
7:44 ESSEX @ LANCASTER 8:17 JUDSON @ PERUVIAN 8:34 HUSSON @ CUMBERLAND APTS
7:46 ESSEX @ MILFORD 8:18 JUDSON @ LASALLE 8:36 GRANDVIEW @ ASTOR PLACE 
7:55 COHEN 8:19 PACKARD @ HEATHER 8:37 GRANDVIEW @ DARLING PARKE

BUS H 8;25 BOMARC @ BENJIMIN'S WAY 8:40 MARY SNOW
7:16 BROADWAY @ ORCHARD HILLS 8:27 BRIARWOOD @ EDGEWOOD 8:50 FRUIT 
7:20 BIRCH HILL ESTATES @ ROTARY 8:29 BRIARWOOD TO BOMARC IND. PARK BUS R
7:22 JUDSON @ PERUVIAN 8:31 ESSEX BETWEEN BURLEIGH & GRANDVIEW 8:14 MT HOPE BETWEEN HOGAN & ROLLING MEADOWS
7:23 JUDSON @ SHADY LANE 8:33 HOLIDAY MHP POST OFFICE 8:15 ROLLING MEADOWS
7:24 JUDSON @ LASALLE 8:35 ESSEX @ GREENFIELD 8:18 VIRGINIA LANE
7:26 PUSHAW RD TO THE GLENBURN LINE 8:40 MARY SNOW 8:16 LILAC AT ROLLING MEADOWS
7:32 HUDSON RD TO THE GLENBURN LINE 8:43 MILFORD EXTENSION @ ESSEX 8:22 HEMPSTED @ SARATOGA
7:48 BROADWAY FROM PUSHAW TO ELDEN HGTS. 8:50 FRUIT ST 8:24 MT HOPE @ KIRA 
7:52 OUTER KENDUSKEAG RD TO GRIFFIN RD BUS G 8:26 DARTMOUTH @ BATES

FRUIT STREET SCHOOL K-3 GRADE

FRUIT STREET SCHOOL K-3 GRADE 
MARY SNOW SCHOOL 4-5 GRADECOHEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 6-8 GRADE MARY SNOW SCHOOL 4-5 GRADE



8:00 BROADWAY @ GRANDVIEW 8:05 KENDUSKEAG BETWEEN GRIFFIN & VALLEY 8:28 DARTMOUTH @ JUNIPER
8:02 GRANDVIEW @ DARLING PARKE 8:10 KENDUSKEAG @ VALLEY 8:30 BIRCH @ PEARL
8:10 COHEN 8:12 VALLEY BETWEEN KENDUSKEAG & BRUCE 8:33 HOWARD @ JUNIPER

BUS I 8:15 BRUCE @ KENDUSKEAG 8:35 HOWARD @ GARLAND
7:25 MT HOPE BETWEEN HOGAN & STATE 8:17 LAUREL CIR @ LAUREL CIR JUNCTION 8:40 FRUIT
7:27 MT HOPE @ VIRGINIA LANE 8:20 SUNBURY @ BRAGG 8:45 MARY SNOW
7:33 TRIPP DRIVE 8:22 FALVEY @ PHILIP
7:36 STILLWATER @ JOAN'S HILL 8:24 NAYLOR @ THORNTON
7:40 KITTREDGE ROAD 8:26 FALVEY @ THORNTON
7:45 STILLWATER @ GILMAN 8:31 N FRENCH @ BILL
7:49 STILLWATER @ DREW 8:32 LANCASTER @ ESSEX BUS L
7:55 COHEN 8:35 MARY SNOW 8:10 HARLOW @ SPRING

BUS M 8:40 ESSEX BETWEEN MILFORD EXT & STILLWATER 8:12 NEWTON @ CUMBERLAND
7:35 LINDEN @ LEIGHTON 8:45 FRUIT ST 8:14 MARKET @ S. PARK
7:38 CENTER @ CONGRESS 8:17 KENDUSKEAG BETWEEN DIVISION & LINDEN
7:39 CENTER @ JEFFERSON 8:18 KENDUSKEAG @ JEFFERSON 
7:41 SOMERSET @ PARK 8:23 LINDEN @ CLYDE
7:43 CUMBERLAND @ FRENCH 8:25 LINDEN @ NORFOLK
7:45 STATE @ RIVERVIEW MOTEL BUS N 8:28 GRANT @ MONTGOMERY
7:46 STATE @ MEADOWBROOK 8:13 KENDUSKEAG @ JEFFERSON 8:31 MONTGOMERY @ FOUNTAIN
7:55 COHEN 8:15 MARKET @ SO PARK 8:32 FOUNTAIN @ BLACKSTONE

BUS R 8:16 CUMBERLAND @ MARKET 8:35 CUMBERLAND @ FRENCH
7:25 PUSHAW BETWEEN BROADWAY & CHURCH 8:18 CUMBERLAND @ ESSEX 8:39 ESSEX @ CUMBERLAND
7:30 CHURCH RD BETWEEN PUSHAW & SKYLINE 8:20 GROVE @ GARLAND 8:45 ABRAHAM LINCOLN 
7:34 SKYLINE DRIVE 8:21 GROVE @ MOUNT HOPE BUS M
7:36 CHURCH RD BETWEEN SKYLINE & ESSEX 8:22 MOUNT HOPE @ MAPLE 8:15 MOUNT HOPE @ GROVE
7:37 ESSEX FROM ORONO LINE TO BURLEIGH 8:24 FERN @ MOUNT HOPE 8:18 BROADWAY @ GARLAND 
7:38 ESSEX @ WALDEN PARKEWAY 8:25 GARLAND @ BIRCH 8:20 BROADWAY @ S PARK
7:40 EDGEWOOD @ TAMARACK 8:26 GARLAND @ PARKVIEW 8:21 BROADWAY BETWEEN  STILLWATER & I 95
7:51 FOX HOLLOW @ TRILLIUM 8:27 GARLAND @ FOREST 8:23 BROADWAY @ HOUSE STOPS
7:52 FOX HOLLOW @ WHITETAIL 8:30 YORK @ BOYD 8:26 EARLE @ PRINCETON
7:55 ESSEX @ CHESTNUT 8:31 NEWBURY @ STATE 8:28 PLEASANT VIEW @ POPLAR
8:05 COHEN 8:32 STATE @ BIRCH 8:31 CENTER @ CONGRESS

8:33 STATE @ PEARL 8:33 CENTER @ W PARK
8:34 RIVERVIEW MOTEL (IF NEEDED) 8:35 E SUMMER @ HANCOCK 
8:35 HANCOCK @ MERRIMAC 8:36 HANCOCK @ MERRIMAC
8:37 ESSEX @ PENOBSCOT 8:38 YORK @ BOYD
8:40 MARY SNOW 8:40 ABRAHAM LINCOLN

MARY SNOW 4TH - 5TH GRADE

ABRAHAM LINCOLN K-3 GRADE


